Queens County St. Patrick's Day Parade & Cultural Committee

P. O. Box 82, Rockaway Park,, New York 11693

GENERAL RELEASE

BE	IT	KNOWN,	that	the	(hereafter referred to as the
)	, in con	ısiderati	on of the participation in and for the Queens County St. Patrick's
Day 1	Para	de and Cul	tural C	ommitte	ee, parade on March _, 202 in Rockaway Beach, New York,
(herea	after	referred to	as the	"Comm	nittee"), does hereby remise, release, acquit, satisfy, and forever
disch	arge	the said Cor	nmittee	e, its Off	ficers, Board of Directors and members, of and from all manner of
actior	n(s),c	ause(s) of ac	ction, sı	սits, deb	ots, sums of money, accounts, reckonings, bonds, bills, specialties,
cover	nants	, contracts, o	controv	ersies, a	greements, promises, variances, trespasses, damages, judgments,
execu	ition	s, claims and	l demar	ıds wha	tsoever, in law or in equity, which said Club ever had, now has, or
which	n any	personal re	epresen	tative, s	successor, heir or assign of said Club, hereafter can, shall or may
have,	agai	nst said Cor	nmittee	e, by rea	son of any matter, cause or thing whatsoever, from the beginning
of tim	ne up	to and inclu	ıding tl	ne date d	of this instrument.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Club has hereunto set the representative's hand and seal this Day of, 202					
and : Signe	seaı ed.	sealed an	_ bay d deli	or ivered	, <u>202</u> .
_		resence o			
					To the state of th
Witne					By:
					By:
Witne	ess				
C+a+	o of	New York			
Coun					
	_		 trumer	nt was	acknowledged by me this day of,
202	by	/ :			
who :	is/a	re person	ally k	enown k	by me and who did not take an oath.
					(SEAL)
Nota:	ry E	Public			
		New York			
му С	ommi	ssion Exp	ıres:		

PLEASE RETURN RELEASE and APPLICATION BY JANUARY 25, 2024